
Bus Routes 24-25 Tampa Rev July 31st

Stop Green Bus Pickup Time
Drop Off 
Time Stop Red Bus

Pickup 
Time Drop Off Time

1 Lakewood & Adamo(KiKi Deli) 6:25 AM 4:20 PM 1 113th & Nebraska Ave (on corner) 6:30 AM 4:20 PM
2 Sabal Park Apts (on mlk entrance) 6:35 AM 4:25 PM 2 113th & 15th Street (on corner) 6:33 AM 4:23 PM
3 Orient Rd (FairView Cove Apts) 6:45 AM 4:40 PM 3 Scruggs Apts (on 22nd Street) 6:37 AM 4:27 PM
4 Orient & Chelsea (on corner) 6:47 AM 4:42 PM 4 113th & 26th (Timberfalls Apts) 6:38 AM 4:30 PM
5 WexFord Apts (on Orient Rd) 6:51 AM 4:45 PM 5 109th & 29th Street (on corner) 6:40 AM 4:32 PM
6 Sligh ave @ RiverTree Landing) 6:55 AM 4:50 PM 6 109th & 26th (Palm Ave Apts) 6:41 AM 4:34 PM
7 56th & Del Prado (on 56th st) 6:58 AM 4:53 PM 7 Linebaugh & Lantana (on corner) 6:46 AM 4:15 PM
8 KnollWood Homes (30th & Diana) 7:10 AM 5:05 PM 8 E Broad st & Dixon Ave (on corner) 6:52 AM 4:10 PM

Stop Purple Bus Pickup Time
Drop Off 
Time Stop Yellow Bus

Pickup 
Time Drop Off Time

1 131st & Coasel Key (Palm Key) 6:40 AM 4:15 PM 1 26th St & 24th Ave (on corner) 6:50 AM 4:15 PM
2 22nd & 143rd Ave (on corner) 6:45 AM 4:23 PM 2 29th St & 24th Ave (on corner) 6:51 AM 4:17 PM
3 131st & 25th ((on corner) 6:49 AM 4:30 PM 3 29th St & Chipco (on corner) 6:52 AM 4:19 PM
4 131st & 20th (on corner) 6:51 AM 4:33 PM 4 Jackson Heights Apts (34th Street) 6:54 AM 4:22 PM
5 131st & 19th (on corner) 6:52 AM 4:34 PM 5 34th St & Chelsea (on corner) 6:57 AM 4:28 PM
6 127th & 19th (at entrance) 6:55 AM 4:37 PM 6 BrandyWine Apts (40th St) 7:00 AM 4:34 PM
7 15th St @ Spanish Trace Apts) 6:58 AM 4:40 PM 7 Meridian Pointe Apts (on Henry) 7:07 AM 4:10 PM
8 15th & 124th Ave (on corner) 7:00 AM 4:42 PM
9 15th Street (across from Teresas food) 7:01 AM 4:43 PM

10 Olaloosa & 11th Ave 7:10 AM 4:51 PM
11 Humphrey & Mulberry St 7:11 AM 4:52 PM
12 Waters & 15th Street 7:12 AM 4:53 PM



Bus Routes 24-25 Tampa
Rev July 31st

Stop Blue Bus Pickup Time
Drop Off 
Time Stop Orange Bus

Pickup 
Time Drop Off Time

1 Palm River Rd & 78th St 6:30 AM 5:00 PM 1 Windemere Apts (Causeway & Windemere oaks6:30 AM 4:50 PM
2 54th St & 14th Ave (on corner) 6:40 AM 4:42 PM 2 Garrinson St & 30th (on corner) 6:50 AM 4:27 PM
3 Lake & 26th (on corner) 6:50 AM 4:32 PM 3 Grand Oaks Apts (on Hanna) 7:00 AM 4:17 PM
4 Lake & 20th (on corner) 6:53 AM 4:29 PM 4 Jean & 19th (on corner) 7:02 AM 4:16 PM
5 20th St & 25th Ave (By Mail Boxes) 6:55 AM 4:27 PM 5 Caracas & 22nd Street (on corner) 7:06 AM 4:12 PM
6 Lake & Taliferro Ave (on corner) 6:58 AM 4:25 PM 6 CBlythe Apts (on Osborne) 7:07 AM 4:10 PM
7 Lake & Avon (by basketball court) 7:03 AM 4:18 PM 7 Emma & 26th (on corner) 7:08 AM 4:09 PM

Stop Brown Bus Pickup Time
Drop Off 
Time Stop Pink Bus

Pickup 
Time Drop Off Time

1 21st Ave & 45th Street 6:30 AM 4:45 PM 1 5770 Cordoba (58th street) 6:30 AM 4:50 PM
2 Scott st & Governor (Encore Apts) 6:40 AM 4:31 PM 2 50th & Busch (side of Marathon gas) 6:38 AM 4:35 PM
3 7th Ave & Jefferson st (Mobley Park) 6:45 AM 4:27 PM 3 50th street (RiverSide Palms Apts) 6:41 AM 4:32 PM
4 Jefferson & Frances (on corner) 6:48 AM 4:24 PM 4 50th & Puritian (on corner city bus stop)6:46 AM 4:24 PM
5 Arch & Munro st (Oakhurst Apts) 6:56 AM 4:18 PM 5 Sligh Ave (Del Rio Apts) 6:50 AM 4:20 PM
6 Main St & Willow (West River Apts) 7:00 AM 4:15 PM 6 Sligh & 43rd (WaterSide Homes) 6:53 AM 4:18 PM
7 Oregon Ave & Chestnut (on corner) 7:01 AM 4:13 PM 7 43rd Street (Silver Oaks Apts) 6:56 AM 4:15 PM
8 Columbus Court Apts (on Oregon) 7:04 AM 4:12 PM
9 Icon Prep High School 7:07 AM 4:10 PM


